

Low-key Ads4ppl

Ride-Share Driver Agreement

By signing this agreement, I promise to provide Low-Key Ads4ppl with a screenshot of each of the past 4 weeks Earnings Pages showing the dates and the number of rides that I've done along with a screenshot of my Ride-Share profile page showing my name, total number of rides so far, and profile picture. I understand that I am required to drive a minimum of 300 rides per month to qualify for the flat rate offered to me each month.

I will communicate with Low-Key Ads4ppl and coordinate my collection of the flyers each month at least one day before the beginning of the 4-week Period for which I will be paid. I will notify Low-Key Ads4ppl immediately if there are any issues that arise from the collection of the flyers. I will hold Low-Key Ads4ppl harmless for any liability arising from the collection, or failure of collection, of the flyers.

I will place the flyers provided to me by Low-Key Ads4ppl in the back seat pocket (Proper Placement) either behind the driver seat or behind the front passenger seat so that the top of the flyer is visible to my ride-share customers and send Low-Key Ads4ppl a photo of the flyer in the Proper Placement.

At the end of each week, I will provide an updated screenshot of my Ride-Share profile page showing my name, total number of rides so far, and profile picture. After this information has been received by Low-Key Ads4ppl for each week in the 4-week Period I will receive a payment to the account specified below for the total number of rides in the 4-week Period.

I understand that I am obligated to either destroy or return expired flyers to Low-Key Ads4ppl.

I understand that I will be paid my flat rate for each flyer that I keep present in the Proper Placement while I'm driving Ride-Share rides with passengers in my vehicle. I further understand that I am not an employee of Low-Key Ads4ppl and that I will receive a 1099 at the end of the year. I am solely responsible for the payment of taxes on all income received from Low-Key Ads4ppl.

This agreement is governed by California Law and any disputes will be resolved in Richmond, California. I agree to hold Low-Key Ads4ppl harmless from any liability arising from my business of rideshare driving.

Ride-Share Driver

Printed Nam	ne:				
Signature:					
			Date:/		
Phone Number:			Email Address:		
Select prefe	rred payment m	ethod:			
	Venmo	Cash	ACH	CashApp	Zelle
Payment Me	ethod Account D	etails			